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Summary of Library Collection 

 

Total Books Total Cost In Rupees 

3280 605234 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 

SHANKARLAL AGRAWAL SCIENCE 

COLLEGE, SALEKASA, DIST- GONDIA 

 

Subject wise Books Distribution 

Subject No. of Books 

Botany 478 

Chemistry 925 

Zoology 413 

Biology 122 

Physics 291 

Mathematics 254 

Computer Science 168 

Hindi 90 

English 78 

Marathi 70 

Political Science 34 

History 33 

Economics 54 

Sociology 56 

General 2214 

Total 3280 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 

Subjectwise Books Distribution Chart 

 

 

 

478

925

413

122

291

254

168

90 78 70

34 33
54 56

214

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

No. of Books



 
 
 
 

SHANKARLAL AGRAWAL SCIENCE COLLEGE, 

SALEKASA, Dist.GONDIA 

Subject wise costing of Books 

Subject No. of Books Cost in Rupees 

Botany 478 99580 

Chemistry 925 170187 

Zoology 413 85560 

Biology 122 36718 

Physics 291 50147 

Mathematics 254 46314 

Computer Science 168 36861 

Hindi 90 4337 

English 78 6260 

Marathi 70 6967.5 

Political Science 34 5352 

History 33 5706 

Economics 54 9934 

Sociology 56 7186 

General 214 34124.5 

Total 3280 605234 

 

 



 
 
 
 

SHANKARLAL AGRAWAL SCIENCE 

COLLEGE, SALEKASA, DIST- GONDIA 

Newspapers Subscribed in the Library 

Sr. No Title of Newspaper Language 

1 Lokmat 

Marathi 
2 Navrashtra 
3 Deshonnati 
4 Tarun Bharat 
5 Nav Bharat 

 Hindi 

6 Lokmat Samachar 
7 The Hitvada English 

 

Journals & Periodicals Subscribed In the Library 

Sr. No Title of The Periodical Periodicity 

1 Current Science Bimonthly 

2 Success Mirror Monthly 

3 Pratiyogita Darpan Monthly 

4 Samanya Dnyan Darpan Monthly 

5 Careers360 Monthly 

6 Science Reporter Monthly 

7 Employment News Weekly 

8 Resonance  Monthly 

9 Advanced Journals Of 
Chemistry,Section-A 

Monthly 

10 Journals Of Entomology & Zoology 
Studies 

Quarterly 

11 International Journals of 
AdvanceScientific Research 

Quarterly 



 
 
 
 

  

Library facilities And Services 

1. Membership 

2. Circulation (Lending) Services 

3. Reprographic Services 

4. Reference Services 

5. Current awareness Services 

6. Books on deposit services even after clearance 

7. E-Library  

8. Facebook Page 

9. Selective Dissemination of Information Service 

10. Subject Index 

11. Reading Room Service  

12. Overnight Issuance of Periodicals 

13. Newspapers 

14. Syllabus Hard Copies 

15. Previous Years Question Papers 

16. . Internet Facility 

17.  Xerox 

 

 



 
 
 
 

SHANKARLAL AGRAWAL SCIENCE 

COLLEGE, SALEKASA, DIST- GONDIA 

Books Acquired in Library in Year 2021-22  

Subject No. of Books Price in Rs Cost in Rs. 

Botany 2 1080 1080 

Chemistry 23 15878 15878 

Zoology NIL Nil Nil 

English NIL NIL NIL 

Biology NIL Nil Nil 

Hindi NIL Nil Nil 

Physics NIL NIL NIL 

Mathematics NIL Nil Nil 

Computer Science NIL Nil Nil 

Marathi NIL NIL NIL 

Political Science NIL NIL NIL 

History NIL Nil Nil 

Economics NIL NIL NIL 

Sociology NIL NIL NIL 

General 13 2165 2165 

Total 38 19123 19123 

 

 

  

 


